

Town of Hudson

Affordable Housing Trust

78 Main Street, Hudson, MA 01749 Tel: (978) 562-2948 Email: phelinek@townofhudson.org

AGENDA December 9, 2021 7:00 PM

Pursuant to the Chapter 20 of the Acts of 2021 Suspending Certain Provisions of the Open Meeting Law, G.L. c. 30A, §18, this meeting of the Hudson Affordable Land Trust will be conducted via remote participation. Specific information for remote participation by members of the public and/or parties with a right and/or requirement to attend this meeting can be found below.

<u>The Affordable Housing Trust meeting will be held via a Zoom Meeting (Internet)</u> <u>Public Participation via calling in or using your computer is encouraged</u>

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/i/83663805221 Meeting ID: 836 6380 5221 One tap mobile +13126266799,,83663805221# US (Chicago) +16465588656,,83663805221# US (New York)

The Affordable Housing Trust will attend the Zoning Board of Appeals meeting to discuss a comprehensive permit for the 62 Packard Street Affordable Housing Development.